
Stuttgart Open 2017

Holzgerlingen, 25.-26.03.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Henry Fischer KSV Unterelchingen
2:46

02
1:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Yannik Hanke KVA Remseck
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
2:00

03
 1  4  0  1  16 2

3 Thaller Noel KSV Götzis
Fr

SS 16:0

51
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  9  1  1  32 1
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